HAIR

Cut

Shampoo with Hair Cut
Trim

Child Hair Cut

Blow Dry

Shampoo with Conditioner
Roller Set

Flat Ironing

Curling Tongs

Saree Draping

Hair Ups (With Accessories)
Hair Ups (Without Accessories)
Shampoo with blow dry
Hair Spa

CHEMICAL WORK
Root Touch Up

FULL COLOUR
Short

Medium

Long

Colour Application

HIGHLIGHTS/LOWLIGHTS FOIL
Short

Medium

Long

Crowne Area Highlights

RE- BONDING/SMOOTHENING
Short

Medium

Long

HAIR

Cut

Trim

Child Hair Cut

Blow Dry

Shampoo with Conditioner
Flat Ironing

Hair Spa

BEARD
Shave
Trim
Styling
Colour

PRICE (IN 3)
1000
1200

700
550
1000
700
700
1000
1000
600
1500
1000
1500
2200

1700

3500
5500
7500
1000

4000
5500
7500
3500

4500
8000
10000

PRICE (IN )
800
600
500
300
500
600
1500

450
400
600
800

SALON TARIFF (For Her)

SCALP MASSAGE

Olive/Almond Oil 1000
Coconut Oil 1000
Aroma Oil 1200
HAND AND FEET

MANICURE

DEINE 1300
PEDICURE

Deluxe 1600
Foot Massage 800
Foot Reflexology 2000
Nailcut & Filing 400
Nailpaint change 600
BLEACHING

Face 1000
Upper Lips 200
Half Arms 600
Full Arms 800
Legs 1000
Front & Back 1500
Full Belly bleach 750
Half Back Bleach 800
Full Body 3000
WAXING(Normal/Rica) PRICE (IN )
Upper Lips 150/250
ARMS

Half 400/800
Full 800/1200
Under Arm 350/550

Taxes extra as applicable.

LEGS
Half
Full

Full body

THREADING
Upper Lips
Eye Brows
Chin

Forehead

Full Face

MAKE UP

Light

Reception/Party

Pre Bridal (Incl. Hair Styling)
Bridal (Incl. Hair Styling)

SALON TARIFF (For #im)

CHEMICAL WORK PRICE(IN )
Root Touch Up 1300

Full Colour 2200

Colour Application 900
Highlights/Lowlights Caps 1500
Straightening 2500

SCALP MASSAGE

Olive/Almond Oil 850
Coconut Oil 850
Aroma Oil 1000
Dry Scalp 600

Taxes extra as applicable.

HAND AND FEET

MANICURE
Deluxe

PEDICURE
Deluxe

Foot Massage
Foot Reflexology

THREADING
Eye Brows
Forehead

Full Face

600/1200
1200/1800

4000/7000

200
250
200
200
700

5000
6000
7000
11000

PRICE (IN 3)
1300

1650
800
2000

200
150
550



