SALON TARIFF (For Her)

HAIR	PRICE (IN E)	SCALP MASSAGE					
Cut	PRICE (IN ₹) 1000	Olive/Almond Oil	1000	LEGS			
Shampoo with Hair Cut	1200	Coconut Oil	1000	Half	600/1200		
Trim	700	Aroma Oil	1200	Full	1200/1800		
Child Hair Cut	550	Aforna Oil	1200	Full	1200/1600		
		HAND AND FEET		Editor.	4000/7000		
Blow Dry	1000 700	HAND AND FEET		Full body	4000/7000		
Shampoo with Conditioner Roller Set	700			TUREARING			
		MANICURE		THREADING			
Flat Ironing	1000	Deluxe	1300	Upper Lips	200		
Curling Tongs	1000			Eye Brows	250		
Saree Draping	600	PEDICURE		Chin	200		
Hair Ups (With Accessories)	1500	Deluxe	1600	Forehead	200		
Hair Ups (Without Accessories)	1000	Foot Massage	800	Full Face	700		
Shampoo with blow dry	1500	Foot Reflexology	2000				
Hair Spa	2200	Nailcut & Filing	400	MAKE UP			
		Nailpaint change	600	Light	5000		
CHEMICAL WORK		Nalipaint Change	600	Reception/Party	6000		
Root Touch Up	1700			Pre Bridal (Incl. Hair Styling)	7000		
		BLEACHING		Bridal (Incl. Hair Styling)	11000		
FULL COLOUR		Face	1000	2			
Short	3500	Upper Lips	200				
Medium	5500	Half Arms	600				
		Full Arms	800				
Long	7500	Legs	1000				
Colour Application	1000	Front & Back	1500				
		Full Belly bleach	750				
HIGHLIGHTS/LOWLIGHTS FOI	Lindball	Half Back Bleach	800				
Short	4000	Full Body	3000				
Medium	5500						
Long	7500	WAXING(Normal/Rica)	PRICE (IN ₹)				
Crowne Area Highlights	3500		150/250				
		Upper Lips	150/250				
RE- BONDING/SMOOTHENING	G	ARMS					
Short	4500	Half	400/800				
Medium	8000	Full	800/1200				
Long	10000	Under Arm	350/550				
Taxes extra as applicable.							

SALON TARIFF (For Him)

HAIR	PRICE (IN ₹)	CHEMICAL WORK	PRICE(IN ₹)	HAND AND FEET	
Cut	800	Root Touch Up	1300		
Trim	600	Full Colour	2200	MANICURE	PRICE (IN ₹)
Child Hair Cut	500	Colour Application	900	Deluxe	1300
Blow Dry	300	Highlights/Lowlights Caps	1500	Delaxe	1500
Shampoo with Conditioner	500	Straightening	2500	DEDICUBE	
Flat Ironing	600			PEDICURE	
Hair Spa	1500	SCALP MASSAGE		Deluxe	1650
			0.0	Foot Massage	800
READD		Olive/Almond Oil	850	Foot Reflexology	2000
BEARD		Coconut Oil	850		
Shave	450	Aroma Oil	1000	TUREARING	
Trim	400	Dry Scalp	600	THREADING	
Styling	600			Eye Brows	200
Colour	800			Forehead	150
Colour	800			Full Face	550







